
Lety mladých čápů v Bohuslavicích v roce 2024 Statistika - detailní

Datum
Herkules (CC055) Perseus (CC056) Atlas (CC057) Afrodita (CC058) Artemis (CC059)

Celkový počet 
letů

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

Počet 
letů

Nejkratší 
doba letu

Průměrná 
doba letu

Nejdelší 
doba letu

Celková 
doba letu

Kumulativní 
doba letu

16.7.2024 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:15 0:00:15 0:00:15 0:00:15 0:00:15 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1
17.7.2024 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 8 0:00:16 0:00:29 0:00:48 0:03:55 0:04:10 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 8
18.7.2024 1 2:36:32 2:36:32 2:36:32 2:36:32 2:36:32 6 0:00:17 0:26:27 2:34:58 2:38:41 2:42:51 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 7
19.7.2024 11 0:00:18 0:00:38 0:01:10 0:06:54 2:43:26 6 0:00:19 0:00:58 0:01:36 0:05:48 2:48:39 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 17
20.7.2024 7 0:00:18 0:36:26 3:08:10 4:15:02 6:58:28 7 0:00:25 0:32:29 3:08:18 3:47:26 6:36:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 1 0:00:32 0:00:32 0:00:32 0:00:32 0:00:32 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 15
21.7.2024 5 0:04:00 0:39:04 1:43:38 3:15:21 10:13:49 6 0:00:19 0:17:55 1:13:23 1:47:31 8:23:36 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3 0:01:16 0:26:08 1:14:51 1:18:23 1:18:55 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 14
22.7.2024 2 0:22:40 0:37:15 0:51:50 1:14:30 11:28:19 5 0:00:52 0:26:43 1:33:38 2:13:36 10:37:12 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 3 0:00:26 0:17:43 0:52:16 0:53:10 2:12:05 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10
23.7.2024 2 0:04:24 0:33:14 1:02:04 1:06:28 12:34:47 4 0:00:58 0:06:36 0:17:30 0:26:24 11:03:36 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 2 0:01:29 0:03:01 0:04:33 0:06:02 2:18:07 1 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:16 9
24.7.2024 6 0:01:56 0:17:30 0:38:16 1:44:59 14:19:46 8 0:00:18 0:12:00 0:33:24 1:35:58 12:39:34 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 0:00:58 0:10:19 0:37:18 0:51:33 3:09:40 3 0:01:07 0:02:14 0:03:20 0:06:43 0:10:59 22
25.7.2024 4 0:00:53 0:11:34 0:37:08 0:46:14 15:06:00 9 0:00:34 0:05:11 0:28:43 0:46:42 13:26:16 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 0:00:35 0:07:53 0:29:02 0:39:25 3:49:05 4 0:00:40 0:07:46 0:28:07 0:31:03 0:42:02 22
26.7.2024 6 0:01:16 0:26:54 1:02:21 2:41:22 17:47:22 9 0:00:51 0:19:12 1:02:03 2:52:50 16:19:06 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 6 0:00:58 0:17:01 1:05:05 1:42:06 5:31:11 6 0:01:40 0:13:35 0:48:06 1:21:28 2:03:30 27
27.7.2024 7 0:07:13 0:48:14 2:55:17 5:37:38 23:25:00 10 0:01:11 0:32:32 2:13:50 5:25:20 21:44:26 2 0:01:05 2:20:16 4:39:27 4:40:32 4:40:32 7 0:02:54 0:40:51 1:46:13 4:45:56 10:17:07 8 0:01:49 0:29:47 2:04:16 3:58:13 6:01:43 34
28.7.2024 4 0:02:07 0:59:21 3:20:39 3:57:25 27:22:25 4 0:02:44 1:01:43 3:36:06 4:06:50 25:51:16 2 0:14:42 0:51:56 1:29:09 1:43:51 6:24:23 3 0:02:45 1:14:25 3:22:01 3:43:16 14:00:23 3 0:02:51 1:07:42 3:02:31 3:23:06 9:24:49 16
29.7.2024 7 0:03:51 0:18:01 0:37:19 2:06:08 29:28:33 5 0:01:00 0:20:57 0:45:29 1:44:44 27:36:00 4 0:00:40 0:12:45 0:29:07 0:51:01 7:15:24 4 0:14:04 0:21:34 0:38:16 1:26:15 15:26:38 5 0:01:13 0:14:13 0:37:27 1:11:03 10:35:52 25
30.7.2024 8 0:03:58 0:52:40 2:22:40 7:01:21 36:29:54 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 4 0:10:44 1:49:29 4:41:14 7:17:55 14:33:19 10 0:01:35 0:21:33 1:55:14 3:35:34 19:02:12 8 0:03:04 0:25:48 1:55:04 3:26:22 14:02:14 30
31.7.2024 7 0:06:33 0:41:15 2:18:35 4:48:44 41:18:38 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 1 1:52:42 1:52:42 1:52:42 1:52:42 16:26:01 3 0:06:12 0:49:50 1:51:26 2:29:30 21:31:42 3 0:05:40 0:46:58 1:42:12 2:20:54 16:23:08 14
1.8.2024 7 0:02:27 0:28:36 1:04:04 3:20:12 44:38:50 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 3 0:01:07 0:04:17 0:06:45 0:12:51 16:38:52 5 0:01:14 0:29:34 1:47:57 2:27:51 23:59:33 7 0:00:51 0:14:47 0:50:04 1:43:30 18:06:38 22
2.8.2024 5 0:05:03 0:39:19 1:59:53 3:16:34 47:55:24 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 2 0:03:54 0:10:15 0:16:35 0:20:29 16:59:21 5 0:05:18 0:36:12 1:13:32 3:01:01 27:00:34 5 0:03:41 0:27:22 1:02:59 2:16:49 20:23:27 17
3.8.2024 10 0:01:40 0:32:20 1:23:47 5:23:19 53:18:43 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 4 0:02:47 0:13:48 0:21:47 0:55:10 17:54:31 7 0:02:40 0:58:07 3:06:26 6:46:50 33:47:24 8 0:02:47 0:22:32 0:45:01 3:00:19 23:23:46 29
4.8.2024 6 0:06:47 0:41:31 2:34:16 4:09:08 57:27:51 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 3 0:01:22 0:06:53 0:14:43 0:20:40 18:15:11 6 0:05:54 0:50:42 2:56:37 5:04:13 38:51:37 7 0:00:45 0:37:39 2:57:56 4:23:30 27:47:16 22
5.8.2024 10 0:01:36 0:19:21 1:26:18 3:13:25 60:41:16 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 3 0:01:29 0:05:54 0:13:14 0:17:42 18:32:53 9 0:02:37 0:24:30 1:29:07 3:40:26 42:32:03 12 0:02:02 0:21:13 1:16:12 4:14:30 32:01:46 34
6.8.2024 7 0:01:23 1:26:41 5:02:18 10:06:45 70:48:01 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 5 0:03:17 0:45:50 2:13:53 3:49:08 22:22:01 8 0:12:36 1:00:37 2:17:53 8:04:55 50:36:58 9 0:01:19 0:25:34 2:16:43 3:50:10 35:51:56 29
7.8.2024 4 0:06:00 1:59:40 3:46:43 7:58:41 78:46:42 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 3 0:02:23 1:15:22 2:31:27 3:46:05 26:08:06 6 0:00:20 1:07:35 3:05:32 6:45:29 57:22:27 7 0:00:31 0:44:09 2:49:27 5:09:00 41:00:56 20
8.8.2024 6 0:01:54 0:59:49 2:34:42 5:58:54 84:45:36 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 2 0:42:26 1:19:43 1:56:59 2:39:25 28:47:31 7 0:00:34 0:37:27 2:46:14 4:22:10 61:44:37 7 0:02:04 0:31:29 1:02:11 3:40:22 44:41:18 22
9.8.2024 6 0:01:28 1:34:44 5:10:18 9:28:26 94:14:02 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 4 0:11:35 0:56:26 2:46:10 3:45:45 32:33:16 3 0:44:40 2:38:09 3:38:11 7:54:27 69:39:04 7 0:06:36 0:58:06 2:39:50 6:46:45 51:28:03 20
10.8.2024 6 0:16:30 1:16:10 4:03:55 7:37:00 101:51:02 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 8 0:06:10 0:25:50 1:21:51 3:26:42 35:59:58 6 0:15:17 1:09:55 3:26:04 6:59:27 76:38:31 10 0:00:35 0:38:05 2:22:32 6:20:47 57:48:50 30
11.8.2024 2 0:01:00 1:25:01 2:49:02 2:50:02 104:41:04 0 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 27:36:00 3 0:01:00 0:45:57 1:14:16 2:17:50 38:17:48 3 0:01:00 1:04:51 2:48:32 3:14:32 79:53:03 2 0:01:00 1:32:31 3:04:02 3:05:02 60:53:52 10

SUMA 146 0:00:18 0:50:28 5:10:18 104:41:04 88 0:00:15 0:18:49 3:36:06 27:36:00
53 0:00:40 0:49:50 4:41:14 38:17:48 117 0:00:20 0:41:14 3:38:11 79:53:03 122 0:00:31 0:31:17 3:04:02 60:53:52 526


